Features and Benefits
Bend-radius design consideration
Fiber protection
Snap-together furcation
Eliminates epoxy for indoor kits
Fiber routing capabilities
Better fiber management
Corning Cable Systems Indoor and Outdoor Buffer Tube

Buffer Tube Fan-out Kit, Indoor
| Photo LAN1967
Ordering Information
Part Number Tubing Length Fiber Count Operation
FAN-BT25-06 635 mm
(25 in)
6 0 °C to 70 °C
(32 °F to 158 °F)
FAN-BT36-06 914.4 mm
(36 in)
6 0 °C to 70 °C
(32 °F to 158 °F)
FAN-BT47-06 1,193.8 mm
(47 in)
6 0 °C to 70 °C
(32 °F to 158 °F)
FAN-BT25-12 635 mm
(25 in)
12 0 °C to 70 °C
(32 °F to 158 °F)
FAN-BT36-12 914.4 mm
(36 in)
12 0 °C to 70 °C
(32 °F to 158 °F)
FAN-BT47-12 1,193.8 mm
(47 in)
12 0 °C to 70 °C
(32 °F to 158 °F)
Buffer Tube Fan-Out Kits
Family Spec Sheet 0240_NAFTA_AEN
Page 3 | Revision date 2025-2-10
Outdoor
Outdoor kits include additional elements that compensate
for wider temperature fluctuations. Different materials and
the use of epoxy in the assembly allow this kit to be used
over a wider temperature range.
Buffer Tube Fan-out Kit, Outdoor
| Photo LAN1968
Ordering Information
Part Number Tubing Length Fiber Count Operation
FAN-OD25-06 635 mm
(25 in)
6 -40 °C to 70 °C
(-40 °F to 158 °F)
FAN-OD47-06 1,193.8 mm
(47 in)
6 -40 °C to 70 °C
(-40 °F to 158 °F)
FAN-OD25-12 635 mm
(25 in)
12 -40 °C to 70 °C
(-40 °F to 158 °F)
FAN-OD47-12 1,193.8 mm
(47 in)
12 -40 °C to 70 °C
(-40 °F to 158 °F)
Note: